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No Κωδικός ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΛΤ
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SP-9465

SP-9466

JOYSTICK*

SP-9468

SP-9447

SP-9448

SP-9449

12 V / 28 A

SP-9450

SP-9467

ΠΛΑΤΗ ΥΦΑΣΜΑΤΙΝΗ 

ΜΑΞΙΛΑΡΙ ΠΛΑΪΝΟΥ ΑΜΦΙΔΕΞΙΟ

ΧΕΙΡΙΣΤΗΡΙΟ JOYSTICK*

ΜΑΞΙΛΑΡΑΚΙΚΑΘΙΣΜΑΤΟΣ(τεμάχιο 1/5)

ΕΜΠΡΟΣΘΙΟΣ ΤΡΟΧΟΣ 

ΠΙΡΟΥΝΙ 

ΟΠΙΣΘΙΟΣ ΤΡΟΧΟΣ12’’

 ΜΠΑΤΑΡΙΕΣ ΜΟΛΥΒΔΟΥ 12V / 28A 

ΦΟΡΤΙΣΤΗΣ 

ΠΙΑΤΙΝΙ 

15,00 €

15,00 €

Κ.Π.

20,00 €

35,00 €

15,00 €

85,00 €

255,00 €

155,00 €

55,00 €

101959


